Number Number of

of Sites Sites
Name Reserved Site Number Name Reserved Site Number
Applebee, Kelly 1 88 MacDonald, Michelle 1 38
Armand, Alishea 1 89 MacKenzie, Stew 1 13
Barkley, Cindy 1 125 Malone, Kristi (Leah Van Steden) 1 142
Beauchemin, Nancy 1 82 Maloney, Cindy 1 170
Benson, Bonnie & Trent 1 22 McCredie, Michael 1 81
Bergen, Tammy 1 131 Michaud, Isabelle 2 21 and 26
Borton, Becky 1 150 Mitchel, Leona 1 58
Bowcott, Michelle 2 land6 Nemeth, Jessica 1 59
Boyes, Kim 1 143 Nicholls, Anna 1 156
Bradshaw, Baylee 1 163 Nicol, Tammy 1 162
Cameron, Sara 1 168 Norris, Andrea 1 144
Caughlin, Lynda 2 124 and 129 Norris, Laura 1 113
Chaput, Crystal 1 61 Novak, Sarah 2 29 and 30
Charlton, Sue 1 147 Oliver, Shauna 1 85
Civitarese, Carma 1 112 Oneil, Kim 2 14 and 19
Collins, Paula 1 4 Oneil, Teri 1 53
Cooper, Val 1 136 O'neill, Meaghan 1 54
Cowieson, Candace 1 180 O'Neill, Seanna 1 100A
Dawson-North, Leslie 2 35 and 40 Orton, Emily 1 149
Deane, Deb 1 9 Parkin, Lindsey 2 157 and 152
Deane, Judy 1 10 Paulson, Kalen 1 95
Eichorst, Christina 1 169 Pederson, Alysa 1 64
Evans, Kimberly 1 92 Pelechytik, Lindsey 1 118
Fonos, Amanda 1 97 Peters, Bryan 1 167
Fraser, Emma 1 34 Petrunia, Deanie 1 32
Frigon, Stacy 1 36 Philipoff, Kim 2 139 and 140
Geddes, Tracey 2 137 and 132 Pivot, Frederique 1 111
Gerelus, Karah 1 100 Polkovsky, Kate 1 56
Gillmore, Chelsea 1 116 Pollock, Amanda 1 18
Grattan, Judy 1 134 Ranta, Tammy 2 119 and 120
Gutierrez, Maria 1 91 Ratke, Jason 1 93



Name

Hache, Hannah
Harink, Kassandra
Harris, Sandy
Harrop, Donna
Hawthorne, Audrey
Hazell, Mallory
Hilton, Anneli
Hoffman, Colleen
Huber, Jenna
Jefferis, Jane

Jerrett, Glenda
Jorgensen, Kevin
Jorgensen, Marianne
Joyce, Rachel
Kaufman, Terry and Allan
Keating, Joanne
Kerunsky, Georgia
Kildaw, Lorraine
King, Joan

Kon, Wendy

Kozak, Jessica
Lacaoursiere, Julie
Larson, Michelle
Lee, Nancy
Leger-Patry, Natasha
Lind, Jackie

Ling, Amy

Lloyd, Kiersten

Long, Rebecca

Number
of Sites
Reserved

N

N NRPRRRRRNRPRRNRRRRRRNRRRRNRRRRR

Site Number
153 and 158
60
96
186
135
117
121and 126
133
159
3
154
7 and 2
8
39
63
83
23
165
178 and 179
1008
28
177 and 181
178A
151
5
55
164
115and 114
86 and 87

Name

Reid, Maureen
Sapieja, Klaudia
Scanlon, Taylor
Schenk, Jacquelyn
Schielke, Jenn
Schmidt, Amanda
Schouten, Dagmar
Schwanke, Alexandra
Schwarz, Shelley
Sharma, Smita
Shelton, Darla
Short, Michelle
Sikora, Vanessa
Skalyn, Lorenda
Stoffman, Dan
Stranks, Suzanne
Sutter, Carolle
Taylor, Kim & Lucas
Thomas, Susan
Thompson, Kristy
Thomson, Robyn
Tovell, Carol
Trimble, Vern
Whittaker, Shannon
Wiedemann, Anne-Marie
Wilke, Cheryl
Wingrove, Trudy
Wright, Karla
Wright, Sue

Number of
Sites
Reserved Site Number
1 138
188
141 and 146
148
145
122 and 127
52 and 57
173 and 174
68 and 69
90
98 and 99
66
16
67
17
187 and 182
33
84
62
11
94
175 and 176
155
12
37
24 and 25
171 and 172
160
123 and 128
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